

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 17483 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

Savita Rajendra Band And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

Vishal Bhashkar Sangole And OthersRespondent

S.S. PATIL

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 18th March, 2025

P.C. :

Stand over two weeks

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)