

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 17483 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

Savita Rajendra Band And OthersPETITIONER

V/S

Vishal Bhashkar Sangole And OthersRespondent

S.S. PATIL

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 14th October, 2025

P.C. :

None Present, Stand Over to Two Weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)